Ricardo Energy & Environment

Oxfordshire Plan 2050 Habitats Regulations Assessment: Distance-based risk zones for Plan development

Appendix 1: Oxfordshire HRA Risk-zones
22/11/2019
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Risk zones for recreational impacts
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Number|SAC Name

Number|SPA Name

Aston Rowant

14 Thames Basin Heaths

Burnham Beeches

Chilterns Beechwoods

Cothill Fen

Hackpen Hill
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[__! 10km Buffer Oxfordshire County
[ Higher risk of LSE

[ Lower risk of LSE

[ Very low risk of LSE

Hartslock Wood

Kennet & Lambourn Floodplain

Kennet Valley Alderwoods
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Little Wittenham

North Meadow & Clattinger Farm
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Oxford Meadows
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River Lambourn
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Windsor Forest & Great Park

10

10

20

30

40 km




